
Statement of Votes Cast by Geography
wyoming county , 2024 GENERAL ELECTION , Nov 05, 2024

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All Scanstations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 330, Registered Voters: 16613, Overall Turnout: 1.99%

Page: 1 of 2
2024-11-06

10:23:15

1 precincts reported out of 28 total

Choice Votes Vote % ED MI PR

All Precincts

PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS (Vote for 1)
330 ballots (0 ove. voted ballots.0 overvotes. I undervotes). 166'13 reqistered voters

110
204

5
4
2

KAI\4ALA D. HARRIS
DONALD J. TRUMP
CHASE OLIVER
JILL STEIN

33.43%
6322%

1.52%
122%
0.61%

110
208

5

4
2

reqistered

, turnout 1.99Yo

turnout 1.99Yo

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total
Overvotes
L,ndervotes

329
0
1

100.00% 0 0

UNITED STATES SENATOR (vote for l)
330 ballots (0 over voted ballots .0 overvotes. I undervoles), 16613 reqistered voters , turnout 1.99%

ATTORNEY GENERAL (Vote for 1)
330 ballots (0 over voted ballots. 0 overvotes. 5 undervotes). '16613

EUGENE DEPASOUALE
OAVE SUNDAY
ROBERT COWBURN
RICHARD L. WEISS
JUSTIN L, MAGILL
ERIC L. SETTLE

103
205

6

4
3

0

31.69%
63.08%

1.85%

1.230/o

0.92v.
0.00%

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

03
05

6
4
4
3
0

2

Total
Overvotes
Undervotes

32 100.00% 325 05

0
5

0

AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote for 1)

330 ballots (0 over voted ballots. 0 overvotes undervotes), '16613 istered voters , turnout 1.99%6 reo

MALCOLI\4 KENYATTA
IIM DEFOOR
REECE SMITH
ERIC K, ANTON
BOB GOODRICI]

97

1

0

29.94./"
65.430k

2.78v.
0.310/o

1.U./.
0.00%

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

97
12

1

5
0

2

Total
Overvotes
UndeNotes

324
0
6

100.00% 324 0 0

STATE TREASURER (Vote for'l)
330 ballots (0 over voted ballots, 0 5 undervotes). 16613 reqistered voters , turnout 1.99%

ERIN MCCLELLAND
STACY GARRITY
NICKOLAS CIESIELSKI
TROY BOWI\.,lAN
CHRIS FOSTER

0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0

0

99
't4
I
1

1

1

2

99
214

1

1

1

30.46%
65.85%

2.77yo
0.31%
0.31%
0.31

325
0
5

Total
OveNotes
Undervotes

100.00%

ROBERT P. CASEY JR. 114 U-65YO 114 O O

DAVE I,ICCORMICK 198 60 18olo 198 0 0
JOHN C. THOMAS 8 2.43% 8 0 0
LETLA HAZOU I 2.43% 8 0 0

MARTY SELKER 1 O.3O% '1 O O

Write-in00.00%000
Total 329 100.00% 329 0 0

Overvoles 0
LlndeNotes 1



Statement of Votes Cast by Geography
Wyoming County ,2024 GENERAL ELECTION , Nov 05, 2024

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All Scanstations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 330, Registered Voters: 16613, Overall Turnout: '1.99%

1 orecincts reoorted out of 28 total

Page: 2 of 2
2024-11-06

10:23:15

Choice Votes Vote % ED MI PR

REPRESENTATIVE lN CONGRESS (Vote tor 1)
330 ballots (0 over voted ballots, 0 overvotes.4 undervotes). 16613 reqistered voters , turnout 1.9970

AI\,4ANDA WALDI\,4AN
DAN MEUSER

113 34.66%
65.34%

113
213

0

0
0
0

0326

0
0

0Total
Overvotes
Undervotes

32 100.00%6
0
4

REPRESENTATIVE lN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY (Vote foll)
330 ballots (0 over voted ballots, 0 overvoles.36 undervotes). 16613 reqistered voters , turnout 1.99%

TINA PICKETT 97.96%
2 A40/"

288 288 0
0

0
066

Total
OveNotes
Undetuotes

294
0

100.00% 294 0 0


