Statement of Votes Cast by Geography
Wyoming County, 2024 GENERAL ELECTION, Nov 05, 2024
All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 330, Registered Voters: 16613, Overall Turnout: 1.99%
1 precincts reported out of 28 total

Page: 1 of 2 2024-11-06 10:23:15

Choice	Votes	Vote %	ED	MI	PR	
recincts						
PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS (Vote for 1)					
330 ballots (0 over voted ball		, 1 undervot	es), 16613 r	egistered	voters, turnou	t 1.99%
KAMALA D. HARRIS	110	33.43%	110	0	0	
DONALD J. TRUMP	208	63.22%	208	0	0	
CHASE OLIVER	5	1.52%	5	0	0	
JILL STEIN	4 2	1.22% 0.61%	4 2	0	0	
Write-in	329		329	0	0	
Total Overvotes	329	100.00%	329	U	U	
Undervotes	1					
UNITED STATES SENATOR	(Vote for 1)					
330 ballots (0 over voted ball	ots, 0 overvotes	, 1 undervot	es), 16613 ı	registered	<u>voters,</u> turnou	t 1.99
ROBERT P. CASEY JR.	114	34.65%	114	0	0	
DAVE MCCORMICK	198	60.18%	198	0	0	
JOHN C. THOMAS	8	2.43%	8	0	0	
LEILA HAZOU	8	2.43%	8	0	0	
MARTY SELKER	1	0.30%	1	0	0	
Write-in	0	0.00%	0	0	0	
Total	329	100.00%	329	0	0	
Overvotes	0					
Undervotes	1					
ATTORNEY GENERAL (Vote	for 1)					
330 ballots (0 over voted ball	lots. O overvotes	5 undervo	es). 16613	registered	voters, turnou	t 1.99
EUGENE DEPASQUALE	103	31.69%	103	0	0	
DAVE SUNDAY	205	63.08%	205	0	0	
ROBERT COWBURN				0	0	
	h	1 85%	6	U		
	6	1.85% 1.23%	6 4	0	0	
RICHARD L. WEISS	4	1.23%				
	4		4	0	0	
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL	4 4	1.23% 1.23%	4 4	0	0	
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE	4 4 3	1.23% 1.23% 0.92%	4 4 3	0 0 0	0 0 0	
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in	4 4 3 0 325 0	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00%	4 4 3 0	0 0 0	0 0 0 0	
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total	4 4 3 0 325	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00%	4 4 3 0	0 0 0	0 0 0 0	
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes	3 0 325 0 5	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00%	4 4 3 0	0 0 0	0 0 0 0	
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f	325 0 5	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00%	4 4 3 0 325	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	ıt 1.99
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f	325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00%	4 4 3 0 325	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	t 1.99
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f 330 ballots (0 over voted bal MALCOLM KENYATTA	325 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	ıt 1.99
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f 330 ballots (0 over voted bal MALCOLM KENYATTA TIM DEFOOR	4 4 3 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00%	4 4 3 0 325	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 voters, turnou	ıt 1.99
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f 330 ballots (0 over voted bal MALCOLM KENYATTA TIM DEFOOR REECE SMITH	325 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 5, 6 undervote 29.94% 65.43%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613	0 0 0 0 0 0 registered	0 0 0 0 0	ıt 1.99
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f 330 ballots (0 over voted bal MALCOLM KENYATTA TIM DEFOOR	325 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 5, 6 undervote 29.94% 65.43% 2.78%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613 97 212 9	0 0 0 0 0 0 registered 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 voters , turnou	it 1.99
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote fing the state of the state	4 4 3 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 4, 6 undervoi 29.94% 65.43% 2.78% 0.31%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613 97 212 9	0 0 0 0 0 0 registered 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 voters, turnou 0 0	t 1.99
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f 330 ballots (0 over voted bal MALCOLM KENYATTA TIM DEFOOR REECE SMITH ERIC K. ANTON BOB GOODRICH Write-in	4 4 3 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9 1 5	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 4, 6 undervo 29.94% 65.43% 2.78% 0.31% 1.54%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613 97 212 9 1 5	0 0 0 0 0 0 registered 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 voters, turnou 0 0	ıt 1.99
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f 330 ballots (0 over voted bal MALCOLM KENYATTA TIM DEFOOR REECE SMITH ERIC K. ANTON BOB GOODRICH	4 4 3 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9 1 5	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 5, 6 undervo 29.94% 65.43% 2.78% 0.31% 1.54% 0.00%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613 97 212 9 1 5	0 0 0 0 0 0 registered 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 voters, turnou 0 0 0	it 1.99
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f 330 ballots (0 over voted bal MALCOLM KENYATTA TIM DEFOOR REECE SMITH ERIC K. ANTON BOB GOODRICH Write-in Total	4 4 3 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9 1 5 0	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 5, 6 undervo 29.94% 65.43% 2.78% 0.31% 1.54% 0.00%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613 97 212 9 1 5	0 0 0 0 0 0 registered 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 voters, turnou 0 0 0	it 1.99
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f 330 ballots (0 over voted bal MALCOLM KENYATTA TIM DEFOOR REECE SMITH ERIC K. ANTON BOB GOODRICH Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes	4 4 3 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9 1 5 0	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 5, 6 undervo 29.94% 65.43% 2.78% 0.31% 1.54% 0.00%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613 97 212 9 1 5	0 0 0 0 0 0 registered 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 voters, turnou 0 0 0	it 1.99
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f 330 ballots (0 over voted bal MALCOLM KENYATTA TIM DEFOOR REECE SMITH ERIC K. ANTON BOB GOODRICH Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes STATE TREASURER (Vote for	4 4 3 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9 1 5 0 324 0 6	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00% 4, 6 undervo 29.94% 65.43% 2.78% 0.31% 1.54% 0.00%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613 97 212 9 1 5 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f 330 ballots (0 over voted bal MALCOLM KENYATTA TIM DEFOOR REECE SMITH ERIC K. ANTON BOB GOODRICH Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes STATE TREASURER (Vote for	4 4 3 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9 1 5 0 324 0 6	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00% 4, 6 undervo 29.94% 65.43% 2.78% 0.31% 1.54% 0.00%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613 97 212 9 1 5 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote finction of the second of the seco	4 4 4 3 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9 1 5 0 324 0 6	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00% 29.94% 65.43% 2.78% 0.31% 1.54% 0.00% 100.00%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613 97 212 9 1 5 0 324 tes), 16613	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f 330 ballots (0 over voted bal MALCOLM KENYATTA TIM DEFOOR REECE SMITH ERIC K. ANTON BOB GOODRICH Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes STATE TREASURER (Vote fo 330 ballots (0 over voted bal ERIN MCCLELLAND STACY GARRITY	4 4 4 3 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9 1 5 0 6 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00% 29.94% 65.43% 2.78% 0.31% 1.54% 0.00% 100.00%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613 97 212 9 1 5 0 324 tes), 16613 99 214	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f 330 ballots (0 over voted bal MALCOLM KENYATTA TIM DEFOOR REECE SMITH ERIC K. ANTON BOB GOODRICH Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes STATE TREASURER (Vote fo 330 ballots (0 over voted bal ERIN MCCLELLAND STACY GARRITY NICKOLAS CIESIELSKI	4 4 4 3 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9 1 5 0 6 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 214 9 99 214 9	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00% 29.94% 65.43% 2.78% 0.31% 1.54% 0.00% 100.00%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613 97 212 9 1 5 0 324 tes), 16613	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f 330 ballots (0 over voted bal MALCOLM KENYATTA TIM DEFOOR REECE SMITH ERIC K. ANTON BOB GOODRICH Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes STATE TREASURER (Vote fe 330 ballots (0 over voted bal ERIN MCCLELLAND STACY GARRITY NICKOLAS CIESIELSKI TROY BOWMAN	4 4 4 3 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9 1 5 0 6 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9 1 1 5 0 6	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00% 29.94% 65.43% 2.78% 0.31% 1.54% 0.00% 100.00% 30.46% 65.85% 2.77% 0.31%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613 97 212 9 1 5 0 324 tes), 16613 99 214 9	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote ff 330 ballots (0 over voted bal) MALCOLM KENYATTA TIM DEFOOR REECE SMITH ERIC K. ANTON BOB GOODRICH Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes STATE TREASURER (Vote fc 330 ballots (0 over voted bal) ERIN MCCLELLAND STACY GARRITY NICKOLAS CIESIELSKI TROY BOWMAN CHRIS FOSTER	4 4 4 3 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9 1 5 0 6 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 99 214 9 1	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00% 6, 6 undervo 29.94% 65.43% 2.78% 0.31% 1.54% 0.00% 100.00% 30.46% 65.85% 2.77% 0.31% 0.31%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613 97 212 9 1 5 0 324 tes), 16613 99 214 9	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f 330 ballots (0 over voted bal MALCOLM KENYATTA TIM DEFOOR REECE SMITH ERIC K. ANTON BOB GOODRICH Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes STATE TREASURER (Vote fe 330 ballots (0 over voted bal ERIN MCCLELLAND STACY GARRITY NICKOLAS CIESIELSKI TROY BOWMAN CHRIS FOSTER Write-in	4 4 4 3 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9 1 5 0 6 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 9214 9214 93 214	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00% 6, 6 undervo 29.94% 65.43% 2.78% 0.31% 1.54% 0.00% 100.00% 30.46% 65.85% 2.77% 0.31% 0.31% 0.31% 0.31%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613 97 212 9 1 5 0 324 tes), 16613 99 214 9 1 1	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f 330 ballots (0 over voted bal MALCOLM KENYATTA TIM DEFOOR REECE SMITH ERIC K. ANTON BOB GOODRICH Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes STATE TREASURER (Vote fe 330 ballots (0 over voted bal ERIN MCCLELLAND STACY GARRITY NICKOLAS CIESIELSKI TROY BOWMAN CHRIS FOSTER Write-in Total	4 4 4 3 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9 1 5 0 6 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 9214 9214 93 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00% 6, 6 undervo 29.94% 65.43% 2.78% 0.31% 1.54% 0.00% 100.00% 30.46% 65.85% 2.77% 0.31% 0.31%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613 97 212 9 1 5 0 324 tes), 16613 99 214 9	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
RICHARD L. WEISS JUSTIN L. MAGILL ERIC L. SETTLE Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes AUDITOR GENERAL (Vote f 330 ballots (0 over voted bal MALCOLM KENYATTA TIM DEFOOR REECE SMITH ERIC K. ANTON BOB GOODRICH Write-in Total Overvotes Undervotes STATE TREASURER (Vote fc 330 ballots (0 over voted bal ERIN MCCLELLAND STACY GARRITY NICKOLAS CIESIELSKI TROY BOWMAN CHRIS FOSTER Write-in	4 4 4 3 0 325 0 5 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 97 212 9 1 5 0 6 or 1) lots, 0 overvotes 9214 9214 93 214	1.23% 1.23% 0.92% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00% 6, 6 undervo 29.94% 65.43% 2.78% 0.31% 1.54% 0.00% 100.00% 30.46% 65.85% 2.77% 0.31% 0.31% 0.31% 0.31%	4 4 3 0 325 tes), 16613 97 212 9 1 5 0 324 tes), 16613 99 214 9 1 1	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	

Statement of Votes Cast by Geography

Wyoming County, 2024 GENERAL ELECTION, Nov 05, 2024

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes Total Ballots Cast: 330, Registered Voters: 16613, Overall Turnout: 1.99%

1 precincts reported out of 28 total

Page: 2 of 2 2024-11-06 10:23:15

Choice	Votes	Vote %	ED	MI	PR		
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS (Vote for 1)							
330 ballots (0 over voted ballo	ots, 0 overvote	s, 4 undervote	s), 16613 ı	egistered	voters, turnout 1.99%		
AMANDA WALDMAN	113	34.66%	113	0	0		
DAN MEUSER	213	65.34%	213	0	0		
Write-in	0	0.00%	0	0	0		
Total	326	100.00%	326	0	0		
Overvotes	0						
Undervotes	4						

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY (Vote for 1)

330 ballots (0 over voted ballots, 0 overvotes, 36 undervotes), 16613 registered voters, turnout 1.99%

TINA PICKETT	288	97.96%	288	0	0
Write-in	6	2.04%	6	0	0
Total	294	100.00%	294	0	0
Overvotes	0				
Undervotes	36				